Data Sheet Model MKF 115
Model MKF 115 | Dynamic climate chambers for rapid temperature
changes with humidity control
A BINDER MKF series environmental simulation chamber is ideally suited for any cold and heat testing based on current temperature and climate testing
methods according to DIN and IEC standards. The comprehensive standard equipment for this environmental simulation chamber ensures ease of operation.
BENEFITS
• Homogeneous climate conditions thanks to APT.line™ technology
• Automatic water and wastewater management

• CFC-free refrigerant R-404A
• Cooling with compressor cooling unit
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume [cu.,.] Voltage Option model Version Art.-No.
400 V 3~ 50 Hz Standard MKF115-400V 9020-0379
4.1
480 V 3~ 60 Hz Standard MKF115-480V-C 9020-0357
BINDER Data Sheet | As of: 13.10.2020
Technical speci�cations are subject to change.
Page 1 / 7
Data Sheet Model MKF 115
TECHNICAL DATA
Description MKF115-400V1 MKF115-480V-C1
Article Number 9020-0379 9020-0357
Performance Data Temperature
Temperature range -40…180 -40…180
Temperature variation depending on setpoint [± K] 0.1…1.3 0.1…1.3